## State of New Mexico nergy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depar

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Operator Well No. David H. Arrington J.A. Foster Unit Letter Section Township County 34 19 - South 36 - East Lea **NMPM** Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the South line and 330 feet from the East line Ground level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: 3614 ABO MONUMENT 40 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. Acres 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes X No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Printed Name DAVID H. ARRINGTON Position PRESIDENT Company David H. Arrington Oil& Gas, Inc. 8/30/93 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed April 7, 1993 Signature & Seal of RUMAN GASA Professional Surveyor Certificate No. 2126 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2000 1500 1000 500 0

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator				Lease			<del></del>	Well No.	<del></del>
	id H. Arring	gton		· J.A.	Foster				7
Unit Letter	Section 34	Township		Range			County	<u> </u>	3
$P^{-n}$	)4	1	9 - South	36	- East		'	Lea	
Actual Footage Local	tion of Well:		<del></del>				APM I		
660		South	line and		330	Fact :	from the East	••	
Ground level Elev.	Produci	ng Formation		Pool		icet i	nom us cast	line Dedicated Acre	age:
3614	ABO			MONUM	1ENT			40	
1. Outline	the acreage dedicate	ed to the subject	well by colored pen-	il or hachure	marks on the pla	t below.		1 40	Acres
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).									
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, orce-pooling, etc.?									
Yes X No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation									
If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been concelled a discount of the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been concelled a discount of the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been concelled a discount of the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been concelled a discount of the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been concelled a discount of the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been concelled a discount of the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been concelled a discount of the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been concelled a discount of the owners are discounted as a discount of the owners are discounted as a discount of the owners are discounted as a discounted at the owners are discounted at the owners are discounted as a discounted at the owners are discounted at t									
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division.									
			wreat, has been appr	oved by the L	AVIENT.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			····
,				······································	i		OPERATO	OR CERTIFI	CATION
1	İ				1	ľ	I hereby	certify that th	e information
	İ		1		[	ŀ	contained herein	in true and c	omplete to the
	i				} 		best of my knowle	dge and belief.	
	i				1	<b>F</b>	Signature	7_	
	i .				! .				
	i				<b>!</b> .		Printed Name		
	<u>-</u>		+		<u> </u>		DAVID H.	ARRING	TON .
	i				!		Position		1011
	i		1		!		PRESIDEN	T	1
	i		1			l	Company		
	ł		,			. [	David H.		ton Oil
`	- 1		1			j	Date Gas,	Inc.	
1	i I		1				8/30/9	3	
	!		-				SIDVENC	OR CERTIFIC	ZATION
					<u></u>		SORVETO	OK CERTIFIC	CATION
	ļ						I hereby certify	that the well I	ocation shown
	ļ					,	on this plat was	plotted from	field notes of
	ļ						actual surveys	made by me	or under my
							supervison, and correct to the belief.	hell of MAN	GASS
							belief.		E W
	ļ			i	İ	[		(4°)	-201 1
			+				Date Surveyed		
	j						August 24,	<b>3997 21</b>	26
	1			ï			Professional Surv	eVar	
	1		1	i		330	1	13/	12/
	ļ					330	August 26, Signature & Sea Professional Surv	ROFESS	OHAL LAND
:	<b>l</b> .			ļ		ا مام	21	74	
				ļ	•		Certificate No.	~//V	esh
							Commodite 140.	2126	}
330 660 99	90 1320 1650	1980 2310 2	2640 2000	1500	1000				
		2700 2010 2	2640 2000	1500	1000 50	<del>0</del>	<u> </u>		